Entrées

House Made Garlic Bread (V)
Oven toasted garlic-buttered focaccia
Add cheese
Add bacon

Add sweet chilli sauce

Downs Bruschetta (V)
Oven toasted sourdough topped with tomato, onion, basil, balsamic glaze
& feta

Loaded Potato Skins (5)
Fried potato skins loaded with melted cheese & bacon, topped with sour cream
Add sweet chilli sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Flash-fried squid pieces served with petite salad, lemon wedge & lime aioli

For the Little People (12 & under only)

Chicken Nuggets & chips (6)
Crumbed Fish Pieces & chips (6)
Kids Steak & chips (GF option available)
Kids Bolognese

All Kids meals include unlimited soft drink & a bowl of ice-cream with choice of
topping &/or sprinkles

Burgers/Sandwiches

Downs Sandwich
Rib fillet, caramelised onion, cheese, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, aioli & BBQ
sauce on toasted white bread. Served with chips

Add bacon

Add egg

Add pineapple

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
House crumbed chicken breast, cos lettuce, cheese, tomato & sweet chilli
aioli on a toasted Turkish roll. Served with chips

Grilled Chicken Available

Member Non-Member
$7.00 | $8.00
$1.00 | $1.00
$1.00 | $1.00
$0.50 | $0.50
$10.00 | $12.00
$10.00 | $12.00
$0.50 | $0.50
$10.00 | $12.00
$12.50 | $12.50
$18.00 | $20.00
$1.00 | $1.00
$1.00 | $1.00
$1.00 | $1.00
$18.00 | $20.00

Note: Although we have gluten-free menu options, we can’t guarantee a 100% gluten free

kitchen environment. Thanks for your understanding.

V=Vegetarian GF= Gluten Free



Downs Favourites

Roast of the Day - See specials board (GF option available)
House cooked roast served with roast & seasonal vegetables with gravy

Crumbed Steak

Rib fillet, crumbed & served with house salad, beer battered chips &
choice of sauce

Bangers & Mash (GF)
Thick pork sausages (2), best served with creamy potato mash, seasonal
vegetables and onion gravy

Lamb Cutlets (3)

Flame grilled (GF) or crumbed lamb cutlets, with mint jelly, best served
atop creamy mash potato and seasonal vegetables

Chicken Schnitzel
House crumbed chicken breast served with house salad, beer battered
chips & choice of sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
House crumbed chicken breast topped with ham, Napoli & melted cheese
served with house salad, beer battered chips & choice of sauce

Barramundi
Barramundi fillet crumbed, battered or grilled (GF), served with house salad,
beer battered chips, lemon wedge & tartare

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Flash-fried squid pieces served with house salad, beer battered chips, lemon
wedge & lime aioli

Atlantic Salmon (GF)
Crispy skin salmon, served best atop our Mediterranean Downs salad

Mediterranean Downs Salad (GF) (V)
Mesclun, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion, sundried tomato, pumpkin, pine nuts
& feta dressed with house made honey mustard

Classic Caesar Salad
Baby cos, croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, poached egg & house
made Caesar dressing

Add to your Salad
Flame Grilled Chicken, Salt & Pepper Calamari (5), or Prawns (5)

V=Vegetarian GF= Gluten Free

Member | Non-Member
$15.00 | $17.00
$16.00 | $18.00
$15.00 | $17.00
$26.00 | $28.00
$18.00 | $20.00
$20.00 | $22.00
$19.00 | $21.00
$19.00 | $21.00
$26.00 | $28.00
$16.00 | $18.00
$16.00 | $18.00
$6.00 | $6.00




From the Pan

Pasta Carbonara
Sautéed mushrooms, garlic, onion & bacon mixed with creamy pasta & topped
with parmesan cheese

Add chicken
Add prawns (5)

Asian Inspired Pork Stir-fry

Marinated pork tenderloins pan fried with vegetables & noodles

From the Grill

All served with choice of 2 sides;
Beer battered chips, house salad, creamy mash potato &/or
seasonal vegetables and choice of sauce

250g Rump (GF)
400g Rump (GF)
300g Rib Fillet (GF)

Texan Pork Ribs (GF)
House cooked ribs coated in chef’s selection of herbs and spices
served with a Texas BBQ sauce

Grilled Chicken Breast (GF)
Flame grilled chicken breast, best served with creamy garlic sauce

Add ham, cheese & Napoli

Toppers

Sauces

Sides

Creamy Garlic Prawns (5) (GF)
Salt & Pepper Calamari (5)
Beer Battered Onion Rings (6)

Hot Sauces

Gravy (GF option available), Mushroom Gravy, Pepper Gravy,
Diane Sauce, Creamy Garlic

Cold Sauces

Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Sweet Chilli, Garlic Aioli, Sour Cream

House garden salad (V) (GF)

Beer battered fries (V)

Seasonal vegetables with creamy mashed potato (V) (GF)
Roasted vegetables (V) (GF)

Note: Please inform the cashier when ordering if you have
any dietary requirements.

V=Vegetarian GF= Gluten Free

Member

Non-Member

$15.00

$6.00
$6.00

$19.00

$20.00
$28.00
$32.00

$21.00

$18.00
$2.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

$2.00

$1.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$17.00

$6.00
$6.00

$21.00

$22.00
$30.00
$34.00

$23.00

$20.00
$2.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

$2.00

$1.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



